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2017 Avg 2018 Avg

2017 Total 2018 Total

2017

Q1

2018

Q1

2019

Q1

2020

Q1

2021

Q1

2022 

Q1

2023 

Q1

2024

Q1

2017 2018

Av. no. weeks to overall decision 5 9 8 9 9 9 6 5

% QE decisions made by ALC 18.0% 15.5% 16.2% 15.6% 15.9% 13.8% 13.7% N/A

No. authorisations 36 145 172 183 170 161 163 132 503 694

Av. no. weeks to overall decision 14 10 10 9 16 15 13 12

No. authorisations 1 1 5 5 6 17 16 66 7 10

Av. no. weeks to overall decision 65 21 36 34 36 37 43 37

No. authorisations 6 5 4 9 0 0 0 1 13 16

Av. no. weeks to overall decision 59.0 24.0 27.0 35.0 36.0 38.8 40.2 40.0

Fellows 452

Graduates 415

Associates 928

Fellows 366

Graduates 579

Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction 44

Associates 1298

Fellows 244

Graduates 253

Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction 100

Associates 959

Fellows 88

Graduates 164

Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction 16

Associates 559

Fellows 171

Graduates 304

Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction 13

Associates 663

Av. no. weeks to decision (application) 13 5 5 5 4 2 2 N/A

No. entity complaints 0 1 0 2 0 N/A - 0

No. of CILEX-ACCA Entities authorised 37 39 39

No. live cases 68 184 60 268 350 185 88 68 89 125

Age of oldest live complaint in weeks 170

No. of cases on hold 20

No. live cases 43 40 47 72 95 114 132 108 39 49

Age of oldest live prior conduct file - weeks 271

Target: Initial Assessment 100% in 1 month 61% 73% 87% 94% 93%

Misconduct 

complaints

Applications

CILEx Regulation 

Performance Data 2017-2024

OPERATIONAL

PRACTITIONER AUTHORISATION

Practice rights

Qualifying 

employment

Work-based 

learning

Advocacy

PRACTITIONER SUPERVISION
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compliance (CPD 

year 2018/19)

ENTITY AUTHORISATION

CPD non-

compliance (CPD 

year 2019/20)

CPD non-

compliance (CPD 

year 2022/23)

CPD non-

compliance (CPD 

year 2020/21)
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CPD non-

compliance (CPD 

year 2021/22)

ENFORCEMENT

Prior conduct 

declarations



2019 Avg 2020 Avg 2021 Avg 2022 Avg 2023 Avg

2019 Total 2020 Total 2021 Total 2022 Total 2023 Total

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Change

Q1 2017 to 

Q1 2024

735 537 679 741

13 18 27 46

15 11 2 6

1 1 3 4

85 238 264 141

58 77 101 120
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