KEY

Revised KPI sheet - 2024 Q1 Board report

2017 Avg 2018 Avg 2017 Total 2018 Total

		2017 Total 2018 Total									
CILEx Regulation		2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2017	2018
Performance Data 2017-2024			Q1	Q1	Q1	Q1	Q1	Q1	Q1		
			OPERATIONAL								
PRACTITIONER AU	JTHORISATION				OI LIKA	IIOITAL					
Qualifying	Av. no. weeks to overall decision	5	9	8	9	9	9	6	5		
employment	% QE decisions made by ALC	18.0%	15.5%	16.2%	15.6%	15.9%	13.8%	13.7%	N/A		
Work-based	No. authorisations	36	145	172	183	170	161	163	132	503	694
learning	Av. no. weeks to overall decision	14	10	10	9	16	15	13	12	000	00.
Practice rights	No. authorisations	1	1	5	5	6	17	16	66	7	10
	Av. no. weeks to overall decision	65	21	36	34	36	37	43	37		
Advocacy	No. authorisations	6	5	4	9	0	0	0	1	13	16
	Av. no. weeks to overall decision	59.0	24.0	27.0	35.0	36.0	38.8	40.2	40.0		
PRACTITIONER SU	JPERVISION										
000	Fellows				452						
CPD non-	Graduates				415						
compliance (CPD year 2018/19)	Associates				928						
					320	000					
CPD non-	Fellows					366					
compliance (CPD year 2019/20)	Graduates					579					
	Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction					44					
	Associates					1298					
CPD non-	Fellows						244				
compliance (CPD	Graduates						253				
year 2020/21)	Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction						100				
your 2020/21/	Associates						959				
CPD non-	Fellows							88			
	Graduates							164			
compliance (CPD year 2021/22)	Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction							16			
	Associates							559			
ODD	Fellows								171		
CPD non-	Graduates								304		
compliance (CPD year 2022/23)	Fellows/Graduates with WBL reduction								13		
year 2022/23)	Associates								663		
ENTITY AUTHORIS						•		<u> </u>			
	Av. no. weeks to decision (application)	13	5	5	5	4	2	2	N/A		
Applications	No. entity complaints	10	J	0	1	0	2	0	N/A	-	0
	No. of CILEX-ACCA Entities authorised						37	39	39		
ENFORCEMENT				•		•	-		•		
Diameter	No. live cases	68	184	60	268	350	185	88	68	89	125
Prior conduct	Age of oldest live complaint in weeks			- 50		230	.00	30	170		0
declarations	No. of cases on hold					İ			20		
Misconduct	No. live cases	43	40	47	72	95	114	132	108	39	49
complaints	Age of oldest live prior conduct file - weeks								271		
compiaints	Target: Initial Assessment 100% in 1 month				61%	73%	87%	94%	93%		

2019 Avg	2020 Avg	2021 Avg	2022 Avg	2023 Avg	
2019 Total	2020 Total	2021 Total	2022 Total	2023 Total	
2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change Q1 2017 to Q1 2024
735	537	679	741		
13	18	27	46		
15	11	2	6		
1	1	3	4		
85	238	264	141		
58	77	101	120		